

L.A. Case 4 of 2000

Order No. 125

Dated: 17.11.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of petition U/S- 151 dated 06.07.2011 & 25.07.2011.

Fresh vakalatnama alongwith one adjournment petition have been filed on behalf of claimant no.1.

Petition is allowed.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.03.2024 for hearing of petition U/S- 151 dated 06.07.2011 & 25.07.2011.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore